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NAICS

1121
21
2111
2121
2131
22
23
2371
2382
2389
31-33
42
4231
4238
4251
44-45
4411
4412
4413
4441
4442
4451
4552
4561
4581
4595
4599
48-49
4841
4842
4854

Greene County
NAICS Title

Total, All Industries

Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

Private Ownership

Cattle Ranching and Farming

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Oil and Gas Extraction

Coal Mining

Support Activities for Mining

Utilities

Construction

Utility System Construction

Building Equip Contractors

Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Motor Vehicle and Parts Wholesalers
Machinery, Equip, and Supplies Wholesalers
Wholesale Trade Agents and Brokers
Retail Trade

Automobile Dealers

Other Motor Vehicle Dealers

Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers
Building Material and Supplies Dealers
Lawn and Garden Equip and Supplies Retailers
Grocery and Convenience Retailers
Supercenters & Other General Merchandise
Health and Personal Care Retailers
Clothing and Clothing Accessories Retailers
Used Merch Retailers

Other Misc Retailers

Transportation and Warehousing
General Freight Trucking

Specialized Freight Trucking

School and Employee Bus Transport

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

822
25
18
55

724

34

21
13
7

13
24
27
26

N

106

—_

—
A O WO =0~ 0N

- [=2]
D W o =

Employ-
ment

11,785
105
896
1,422
9,362
6
2,153
203
1,591
359
159
1,063
29
48
736
435
337
40
179

1,255
187
66
51
42
38
170
318
66
10
22
19
554
25
120
166

LQ

1.0
0.5
3.6
1.7
0.9
0.8
49.3
31.2
N/A
19.2
24
2.0
0.9
0.3
11.9
0.4
0.8
1.1
3.8
0.0
11
1.8
7.0
1.4
0.5
24
0.7
22
0.7
0.2
1.3
0.5
0.8
0.3
3.2
3.2

Annual
Wage

$65,150
$62,292
$75,474
$48,982
$66,650
$35,388
$119,999
$117,577
$126,830
$91,096
$90,993
$66,227
$71,691
$50,716
$70,426
$61,398
$80,620
$60,955
$100,439
$135,082
$36,350
$59,292
$49,413
$33,800
$36,987
$32,203
$27,787
$29,467
$44,515
$15,045
$17,706
$37,852
$67,141
$50,350
$75,958
$30,932

Annual Change

Employ-
ment
363

371
Suppressed
169

35

144

-10

-5

96

1
7
85
33
20
1
19
Suppressed
-4

-3

12

Suppressed
Suppressed
1

0

1

6

Annual
Wage

$2,731
$2,632
$-1,032
$1,018
$3,345
Suppressed
$6,288
$4,782
$5,577
$6,542
$5,155
$2,156
$413
$-8,989
$2,457
$2,894
$-1,903
$3,097
$-5,851
Suppressed
$349
$-3,171
$4,032
$-23,567
$3,152
$4,508
$3,644
$893
$1,627
$566
Suppressed
Suppressed
$3,200
$-1,519
$5,937
$1,156

Employ-
ment

3.2%
0.0%
-1.4%
0.4%
4.1%
Suppressed
8.5%
20.8%
10.0%
-2.7%
-3.0%
9.9%
3.6%
17.1%
13.1%
8.2%
6.3%
2.6%
11.9%
Suppressed
-3.2%
-1.6%
22.2%
-1.9%
2.4%
5.6%
-1.7%
-2.8%
-31.3%
0.0%
Suppressed
Suppressed
2.0%
0.0%
0.8%
3.8%

Annual Percent Change

Annual

Wage
4.4%
4.4%
-1.3%
21%
5.3%
Suppressed
5.5%
4.2%
4.6%
7.7%
6.0%
3.4%
0.6%
-15.1%
3.6%
4.9%
-2.3%
5.4%
-5.5%
Suppressed
1.0%
-5.1%
8.9%
-41.1%
9.3%
16.3%
15.1%
3.1%
3.8%
3.9%
Suppressed
Suppressed
5.0%
-2.9%
8.5%
3.9%



NAICS

4862
51
5192
52
53
5311
5313
5324
54
5411
5412
5413
5415
5416
5419
55
5511
56
5617
6111
62
6211
6212
6213
6214
6231
6232
6241
6244
71
7139
72
7211
7225
81
8121

Greene County

NAICS Title

Pipeline Transport of Natural Gas

Information

Web Search Portals, Libraries, and Archives
Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Lessors of Real Estate

Activities Related to Real Estate

Comm & Indust Machine & Equip Rental
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Legal Svcs

Accounting, Tax Preparation, and Payroll Svcs
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs
Computer Systems Design and Rel Svcs

Mgmt, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Svcs
Other Pro, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs
Svcs to Buildings and Dwellings

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Health Care and Social Assistance
Offices of Physicians

Offices of Dentists

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Outpatient Care Centers

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)
Intellect & Mental Disability & Substance Abuse Fac
Individual and Family Svcs

Child Care Svcs

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation

Other Amusement & Recreation Industries
Accommodation and Food Svcs

Traveler Accommodation

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Other Svcs (except Public Administration)
Personal Care Svcs

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments
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1
4
31
18
4
8
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10
11
11
20

14
149
24

13
10

64
11
13

64

49

63
13

Employ-
ment

136
54
24
233
104
21
18
61
162
23
21
43
18
14
44
73
73
149
59
798
1,454
258
34
53
74
264
74
364
53
106
95
754
53
623
295
37

LQ

39.6
0.3
1.4
0.4
0.8
0.5
0.5
4.6
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.4
1.4
0.7
1.0
0.5
0.6
0.8
20
0.7
0.9
0.6
0.5
0.8
0.8
0.5
0.9
0.7
0.5

Annual
Wage

$121,301
$50,635
$14,539
$67,388
$69,538
$36,822
$44,479
$87,129
$55,701
$55,701
$34,747
$55,754
$85,312
$63,093
$49,918
$108,002
$108,002
$39,963
$28,419
$54,603
$46,835
$77,564
$40,853
$42,342
$57,779
$42,949
$40,100
$29,440
$28,367
$17,438
$17,100
$21,170
$23,876
$20,577
$36,388
$24,261

Annual Change

Employ-
ment
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Suppressed
4

3

15

13

10

7

10

27

5

Annual
Wage

$4,713
$3,740
$1,440
$5,690
$3,378
$3,938
$3,544
$1,867
$2,224
$13,086
$4,804
$-1,436
$-1,058
$-2,424
$4,894
$-2,875
$-2,875
$-3,609
$-18,195
$1,104
$953
$1,262
$3,278
$-207
$57
$3,416
Suppressed
$1,704
$-133
$480
$-548
$1,802
$600
$1,591
$3,247
$215

Employ-
ment

7.1%
-38.6%
-1.7%
-4.5%
3.0%
-8.7%
12.5%
5.2%
0.6%
0.0%
10.5%
0.0%
-14.3%
7.7%
2.3%
14.1%
14.1%
21%
1.7%
1.4%
4.2%
-2.6%
-2.9%
-8.6%
-3.9%
13.3%
Suppressed
1.1%
6.0%
16.5%
15.9%
1.3%
15.2%
1.6%
10.1%
15.6%

Annual Percent Change

Annual
Wage

4.0%
8.0%
11.0%
9.2%
5.1%
12.0%
8.7%
2.2%
4.2%
30.7%
16.0%
-2.5%
-1.2%
-3.7%
10.9%
-2.6%
-2.6%
-8.3%
-39.0%
21%
21%
1.7%
8.7%
-0.5%
0.1%
8.6%
Suppressed
6.1%
-0.5%
2.8%
-3.1%
9.3%
2.6%
8.4%
9.8%
0.9%



NAICS

8122
8133
8134
8139
92
9211
9241

Greene County

NAICS Title

Death Care Svcs

Social Advocacy Org

Civic and Social Org

Business, Pro, Labor, Political, and Similar Org
Public Administration

Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support
Admin of Environmental Quality Programs

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

Employ-
ment

20

12

44

1

1,309

509

18

LQ

1.4
0.6
0.8
0.3
2.8
23
1.0

Annual
Wage
$45,598
$23,458
$10,254
$20,654
$63,633
$39,493
$53,641

Annual Change

Employ-
ment

Annual
Wage

$319
$-6,721
$500
$3,255
$-875
$38
$3,683

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment

-9.1%

9.1%

4.8%
-15.4%
-0.8%

0.2%

5.9%

Annual
Wage

0.7%
-22.3%
5.1%

18.7%
-1.4%

0.1%

7.4%



