

Greene County's Industry Employment and Wages

2023

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4WF-DATA ● www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ● workforceinfo@pa.gov

Greene County		2023 Industry Data				Annual Change		Annual Percent Change	
NAICS	NAICS Title	Estab- lishments	Employ- ment	LQ	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage
	Total, All Industries	822	11,785	1.0	\$65,150	363	\$2,731	3.2%	4.4%
	Federal Government	25	105	0.5	\$62,292	0	\$2,632	0.0%	4.4%
	State Government	18	896	3.6	\$75,474	-13	\$-1,032	-1.4%	-1.3%
	Local Government	55	1,422	1.7	\$48,982	5	\$1,018	0.4%	2.1%
	Private Ownership	724	9,362	0.9	\$66,650	371	\$3,345	4.1%	5.3%
1121	Cattle Ranching and Farming	3	6	0.8	\$35,388	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
21	Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction	34	2,153	49.3	\$119,999	169	\$6,288	8.5%	5.5%
2111	Oil and Gas Extraction	7	203	31.2	\$117,577	35	\$4,782	20.8%	4.2%
2121	Coal Mining	6	1,591	N/A	\$126,830	144	\$5,577	10.0%	4.6%
2131	Support Activities for Mining	21	359	19.2	\$91,096	-10	\$6,542	-2.7%	7.7%
22	Utilities	13	159	2.4	\$90,993	-5	\$5,155	-3.0%	6.0%
23	Construction	71	1,063	2.0	\$66,227	96	\$2,156	9.9%	3.4%
2371	Utility System Construction	5	29	0.9	\$71,691	1	\$413	3.6%	0.6%
2382	Building Equip Contractors	13	48	0.3	\$50,716	7	\$-8,989	17.1%	-15.1%
2389	Other Specialty Trade Contractors	24	736	11.9	\$70,426	85	\$2,457	13.1%	3.6%
31-33	Manufacturing	27	435	0.4	\$61,398	33	\$2,894	8.2%	4.9%
42	Wholesale Trade	26	337	0.8	\$80,620	20	\$-1,903	6.3%	-2.3%
4231	Motor Vehicle and Parts Wholesalers	3	40	1.1	\$60,955	1	\$3,097	2.6%	5.4%
4238	Machinery, Equip, and Supplies Wholesalers	8	179	3.8	\$100,439	19	\$-5,851	11.9%	-5.5%
4251	Wholesale Trade Agents and Brokers	4	4	0.0	\$135,082	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
44-45	Retail Trade	106	1,255	1.1	\$36,350	-41	\$349	-3.2%	1.0%
4411	Automobile Dealers	7	187	1.8	\$59,292	-3	\$-3,171	-1.6%	-5.1%
4412	Other Motor Vehicle Dealers	5	66	7.0	\$49,413	12	\$4,032	22.2%	8.9%
4413	Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Retailers	11	51	1.4	\$33,800	-1	\$-23,567	-1.9%	-41.1%
4441	Building Material and Supplies Dealers	7	42	0.5	\$36,987	1	\$3,152	2.4%	9.3%
4442	Lawn and Garden Equip and Supplies Retailers	4	38	2.4	\$32,203	2	\$4,508	5.6%	16.3%
4451	Grocery and Convenience Retailers	8	170	0.7	\$27,787	-3	\$3,644	-1.7%	15.1%
4552	Supercenters & Other General Merchandise	11	318	2.2	\$29,467	-9	\$893	-2.8%	3.1%
4561	Health and Personal Care Retailers	8	66	0.7	\$44,515	-30	\$1,627	-31.3%	3.8%
4581	Clothing and Clothing Accessories Retailers	3	10	0.2	\$15,045	0	\$566	0.0%	3.9%
4595	Used Merch Retailers	5	22	1.3	\$17,706	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
4599	Other Misc Retailers	4	19	0.5	\$37,852	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
48-49	Transportation and Warehousing	61	554	0.8	\$67,141	11	\$3,200	2.0%	5.0%
4841	General Freight Trucking	8	25	0.3	\$50,350	0	\$-1,519	0.0%	-2.9%
4842	Specialized Freight Trucking	13	120	3.2	\$75,958	1	\$5,937	0.8%	8.5%
4854	School and Employee Bus Transport	6	166	3.2	\$30,932	6	\$1,156	3.8%	3.9%

Greene County		2023 Industry Data				Annual Change		Annual Percent Change	
NAICS	NAICS Title	Estab- lishments	Employ- ment	LQ	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage
4862	Pipeline Transport of Natural Gas	5	136	39.6	\$121,301	9	\$4,713	7.1%	4.0%
51	Information	11	54	0.3	\$50,635	-34	\$3,740	-38.6%	8.0%
5192	Web Search Portals, Libraries, and Archives	4	24	1.4	\$14,539	-2	\$1,440	-7.7%	11.0%
52	Finance and Insurance	31	233	0.4	\$67,388	-11	\$5,690	-4.5%	9.2%
53	Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	18	104	0.8	\$69,538	3	\$3,378	3.0%	5.1%
5311	Lessors of Real Estate	4	21	0.5	\$36,822	-2	\$3,938	-8.7%	12.0%
5313	Activities Related to Real Estate	8	18	0.5	\$44,479	2	\$3,544	12.5%	8.7%
5324	Comm & Indust Machine & Equip Rental	4	61	4.6	\$87,129	3	\$1,867	5.2%	2.2%
54	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs	43	162	0.2	\$55,701	1	\$2,224	0.6%	4.2%
5411	Legal Svcs	9	23	0.2	\$55,701	0	\$13,086	0.0%	30.7%
5412	Accounting, Tax Preparation, and Payroll Svcs	6	21	0.3	\$34,747	2	\$4,804	10.5%	16.0%
5413	Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs	8	43	0.3	\$55,754	0	\$-1,436	0.0%	-2.5%
5415	Computer Systems Design and Rel Svcs	4	18	0.1	\$85,312	-3	\$-1,058	-14.3%	-1.2%
5416	Mgmt, Scientific, and Technical Consulting Svcs	6	14	0.1	\$63,093	1	\$-2,424	7.7%	-3.7%
5419	Other Pro, Scientific, and Technical Svcs	10	44	0.6	\$49,918	1	\$4,894	2.3%	10.9%
55	Management of Companies and Enterprises	11	73	0.3	\$108,002	9	\$-2,875	14.1%	-2.6%
5511	Management of Companies and Enterprises	11	73	0.3	\$108,002	9	\$-2,875	14.1%	-2.6%
56	Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs	20	149	0.2	\$39,963	3	\$-3,609	2.1%	-8.3%
5617	Svcs to Buildings and Dwellings	8	59	0.4	\$28,419	1	\$-18,195	1.7%	-39.0%
6111	Elementary and Secondary Schools	14	798	1.4	\$54,603	11	\$1,104	1.4%	2.1%
62	Health Care and Social Assistance	149	1,454	0.7	\$46,835	59	\$953	4.2%	2.1%
6211	Offices of Physicians	24	258	1.0	\$77,564	-7	\$1,262	-2.6%	1.7%
6212	Offices of Dentists	6	34	0.5	\$40,853	-1	\$3,278	-2.9%	8.7%
6213	Offices of Other Health Practitioners	13	53	0.6	\$42,342	-5	\$-207	-8.6%	-0.5%
6214	Outpatient Care Centers	10	74	0.8	\$57,779	-3	\$57	-3.9%	0.1%
6231	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	4	264	2.0	\$42,949	31	\$3,416	13.3%	8.6%
6232	Intellect & Mental Disability & Substance Abuse Fac	4	74	0.7	\$40,100	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed	Suppressed
6241	Individual and Family Svcs	64	364	0.9	\$29,440	4	\$1,704	1.1%	6.1%
6244	Child Care Svcs	11	53	0.6	\$28,367	3	\$-133	6.0%	-0.5%
71	Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation	13	106	0.5	\$17,438	15	\$480	16.5%	2.8%
7139	Other Amusement & Recreation Industries	9	95	8.0	\$17,100	13	\$-548	15.9%	-3.1%
72	Accommodation and Food Svcs	64	754	0.8	\$21,170	10	\$1,802	1.3%	9.3%
7211	Traveler Accommodation	6	53	0.5	\$23,876	7	\$600	15.2%	2.6%
7225	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	49	623	0.9	\$20,577	10	\$1,591	1.6%	8.4%
81	Other Svcs (except Public Administration)	63	295	0.7	\$36,388	27	\$3,247	10.1%	9.8%
8121	Personal Care Svcs	13	37	0.5	\$24,261	5	\$215	15.6%	0.9%

Greene County		2023 Industry Data				Annual Change		Annual Percent Change	
NAICS	NAICS Title	Estab- lishments	Employ- ment	LQ	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage	Employ- ment	Annual Wage
8122	Death Care Svcs	6	20	1.4	\$45,598	-2	\$319	-9.1%	0.7%
8133	Social Advocacy Org	3	12	0.6	\$23,458	1	\$-6,721	9.1%	-22.3%
8134	Civic and Social Org	11	44	0.8	\$10,254	2	\$500	4.8%	5.1%
8139	Business, Pro, Labor, Political, and Similar Org	5	11	0.3	\$20,654	-2	\$3,255	-15.4%	18.7%
92	Public Administration	42	1,309	2.8	\$63,633	-10	\$-875	-0.8%	-1.4%
9211	Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support	26	509	2.3	\$39,493	1	\$38	0.2%	0.1%
9241	Admin of Environmental Quality Programs	4	18	1.0	\$53,641	1	\$3,683	5.9%	7.4%